
Project Management Unit – Ukhrul,  
West Block, Mini Secretariat, Ukhrul – 795142, Email ID – nhidclukhrul@gmail.com 

NHIDCL/Vehicle/PMU-Ukhrul/2019-20/68                                         Date: 28.03.2020 

Subject: - Hiring of commercial office vehicle for office use at NHIDCL, PMU-
Ukhrul 

Corrigendum No. 2A 
 

Sl. 
No 

Clause No. Existing Provision Modified Provision 

1 
QUOTATION 
NOTICE 

Bid Security                           : Rs.50,000/-  
Cost of Bid Documents         : Rs. 2,500/-  
Time Period                          : One Year  
 
The blank BOQ with terms & conditions 
for the above may be obtained from the 
office of the undersigned from 
Dt.23.03.2020 (09:00 Hours) to 
31.03.2020 (up to 12.00 Hours) and web 
www.nhidcl.com. The cost of Bid 
Document will be Rs. 2,500/- (Rupees 
Two Thousand Five Hundred) only and 
Rs.50,000/- (Rupees Fifty Thousand) only 
will be paid in the form of Demand Draft 
in favour of General Manager (Project) 
NHIDCL, Ukhrul, Manipur up to 
31.03.2020. 
The duly filled quotation in sealed 
enveloped shall be submitted in the 
office of the undersigned up to 12:00 Hrs. 
on 31.03.2020 and quotation will be 
opened on 31.03.2020 at 15:00 Hrs. by 
Evaluation Committee, constituted for 
this purpose in the presence of intending 
bidders. 

Bid Security                           : Rs.50,000/-  
Cost of Bid Documents       : Rs. 2,500/-  
Time Period                          : One Year  
 
The blank BOQ with terms & conditions 
for the above may be obtained from the 
office of the undersigned from Dt. 
23.03.2020 (09:00 Hours) to 21.04.2020 
(up to 12.00 Hours) and web 
www.nhidcl.com. The cost of Bid 
Document will be Rs. 2,500/- (Rupees 
Two Thousand Five Hundred) only and 
cost of Bid Security will be Rs. 50,000/- 
(Rupees Fifty Thousand) only and will be 
paid in the form of Demand Draft in 
favour of General Manager (Project) 
NHIDCL, Ukhrul, Manipur up to 
21.04.2020 
The duly filled quotation in sealed 
enveloped shall be submitted in the 
office of the undersigned up to 14:00 
Hrs. on 21.04.2020 and quotation will be 
opened on 21.04.2020 at 15:00 Hrs. by 
Evaluation Committee, constituted for 
this purpose in the presence of 
intending bidders. 

      

            
(Pawan Verma) 

General Manager (P) 
NHIDCL, PMU-Ukhrul 

West Wing, Mini Secretariat,  

Ukhrul – 795142, Manipur 

(M) 7896886676 

Email: nhidclukhrul@gmail.com 

http://www.nhidcl.com/
http://www.nhidcl.com/

